
Mangaluru Central - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare One Way Holi Special (PT)/06090XX - Exp - SR 
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

52h 25m - 3008 km - 27 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

14:50 0 1 0 58 9 SR

2 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 17:07 17:10 3m 0 1 132 65 12 SR
3 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 18:32 18:35 3m 0 1 221 49 4 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 0 1 307 40 29 SR
5 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
21:37 21:40 3m 0 1 351 39 SR

6 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 0 1 407 67 412 SR
7 TUP Tiruppur 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 458 57 306 SR
8 ED Erode Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 508 69 171 SR
9 SA Salem Junction 01:47 01:50 3m 0 2 568 64 280 SR
10 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 03:43 03:45 2m 0 2 688 60 400 SR
11 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 0 2 773 68 215 SR
12 CTO Chittoor 05:49 05:50 1m 0 2 805 54 SCR
13 TPTY Tirupati 07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 877 24 163 SCR
14 RU Renigunta Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 887 56 115 SCR
15 GDR Gudur Junction 09:14 09:15 1m 0 2 971 73 19 SCR
16 OGL Ongole 11:23 11:25 2m 0 2 1126 49 8 SCR
17 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:15 14:25 10m 0 2 1264 75 19 SCR
18 WL Warangal 17:10 17:15 5m 0 2 1471 62 271 SCR
19 BPQ Balharshah 21:10 21:15 5m 0 2 1714 68 346 CR
20 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 3 1922 81 309 CR
21 BZU Betul 02:46 02:48 2m 0 3 2114 51 639 CR
22 ET Itarsi Junction 04:55 05:05 10m 0 3 2221 55 329 WCR
23 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 0 3 2313 72 405 WCR
24 BINA Bina Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 0 3 2451 54 411 WCR
25 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 0 3 2605 73 258 NCR
26 GWL Gwalior Junction 13:10 13:12 2m 0 3 2702 53 212 NCR
27 AGC Agra Cantt. 15:25 15:30 5m 0 3 2820 77 167 NCR
28 MTJ Mathura Junction 16:12 16:17 5m 0 3 2874 45 177 NCR
29 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 19:15 0 3 3008 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (15:18)

May 12 2024 (15:18)

1

1


